VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 267 Department of Accounts Transfer Payments

| Item 267 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2023 | Second Year - FY2024 |
|--|---------------------|----------------------|
| Revenue Stabilization Fund (73500) | \$1,127,733,028 | \$405,952,425 |
| Payments to the Revenue Stabilization Fund (73501) Fund Sources: | \$1,127,733,028 | \$405,952,425 |
| General | \$1,127,733,028 | \$405,952,425 |